© Copyright 2016–2021 Xilinx
© Copyright 2016–2021 XilinxPage 2
CG
Devices
EG
Devices
EV
Devices

© Copyright 2016–2021 XilinxPage 9
Zynq® UltraScale+™ MPSoC Ordering Information
Important: Verify all data in this document with the device data sheets found at www.xilinx.com
E = Extended (Tj = 0°C to +100°C)
I = Industrial (Tj = –40°C to +100°C)
Note: -L2E (Tj = 0°C to +110°C). Refer to DS891, Zynq UltraScale+ MPSoC Overview for additional information.
Xilinx
Commercial
Zynq
UltraScale +
F: Lid
B: Lidless
Value
Index
F: Flip-chip
w/ 1.0mm Ball Pitch
S: Flip-chip
w/ 0.8mm Ball Pitch
U: InFO
w/ 0.5mm Ball Pitch
V: RoHS 6/6 Package
Designator
Speed Grade
-1: Slowest
-L1: Low Power
-2: Mid
-L2: Low Power
-3: Fastest
Temperature
Grade
(E, I)
Package
Pin Count
XC ZU # -1 F F V A # E
Processor
System
Identifier
C: Dual APU
Dual RPU
E: Quad APU
Dual RPU
Single GPU
E
Engine Type
G: General Purpose
V: Video
G
FootprintDevice Name Device Attributes
XMP104 (v2.5.1)
© Copyright 2016–2021 Xilinx